报考汕尾市职位考生到惠州市面试时间安排

	面试

时间
	第一组
	第二组
	第三组
	第四组
	第五组
	第六组
	第七组
	第八组
	第九组
	第十组

	5

月

24

日

上

午
	610002001
职位

610002002
职位


	610002003
职位

610002004
职位


	610002005
职位

610002006
职位


	610002007
职位

610002008
职位


	610002009
职位

610002010
职位


	610003001
职位
610003004
职位
610003005
职位
610003006
职位
	610003002
职位
610003003
职位
610003007
职位
610003008
职位
610003012
职位
	610003013
职位
610003014
职位
610003015
职位
	610003016
职位
610003019
职位
	610003020
职位
610003021
职位

	面试

时间
	第一组
	第二组
	第三组
	第四组
	第五组
	第六组
	第七组
	第八组
	第九组
	第十组

	5

月

24

日

下

午
	610003017
职位
610003018
职位
610003022
职位
	610003023
职位
610003024
职位
610003025
职位
610003026
职位
610003028
职位
	610003029
职位
610003031
职位
610003032
职位
610003033
职位
	610004001
职位
610004002
职位
	610005001
职位
610005002
职位
	610005003

职位

	610005004

职位

	610005006

职位

	610005007

职位

	610005008

职位



	面试

时间
	第一组
	第二组
	第三组
	第四组
	第五组
	第六组
	第七组
	第八组
	第九组
	第十组

	5

月

25

日

上

午
	610005005
职位
	610005009职位

	610005010职位

	610005011职位

	610005012职位

	610005013职位

	610005014职位

	610005015职位

	610005016职位
610005017职位

	610005018职位


	面试

时间
	第一组
	第二组
	第三组
	第四组
	第五组
	第六组
	第七组
	第八组
	第九组
	第十组

	5

月

25

日

下

午
	310101001职位
310101002职位
310102001职位
310102002职位
	310103001职位
310103002职位
310104001职位
310104002职位
	410108001职位
410108002职位
410108003职位
410109001职位
	410110001职位
410111001职位
410112001职位
410112002职位
410112003职位
	310201001职位
310202001职位
310203001职位
310203002职位
310204001职位
	410201001职位
410202001职位
410203001职位
410203002职位

	110001001职位
110002002职位
110003001职位
110004001职位

	110005001职位
110006001职位
110007001职位
110008001职位
110009001职位
	110010001职位
110011001职位
110012001职位
110012002职位
110013001职位
	110014001职位
110015001职位
110016001职位
110016002职位


	面试

时间
	第一组
	第二组
	第三组
	第四组
	第五组
	第六组
	第七组
	第八组
	第九组
	第十组

	5月26日上午
	110016003职位

110016004职位
110017001职位
110017002职位
	110018003职位
110019001职位
110019002职位
110020001职位
	110020002职位
110020003职位
110021001职位
110021002职位
	110022001职位
110023001职位
110023002职位
110024001职位
	110024002
职位
110025001
职位
110025002
职位
110026001
职位
	110026002
职位

110029001
职位
110030001
职位
	110030002职位
110031001职位
110031002职位
	110032001职位
110032002职位
110033001职位
110034001职位
	110034002职位
110034003职位
110035001职位
	110035002职位
110035003职位
110037001职位

	面试

时间
	第一组
	第二组
	第三组
	第四组
	第五组
	第六组
	第七组
	第八组
	第九组
	第十组

	5月26日下午
	110038001职位
110038002职位
110039001职位
110040001职位
110041001职位
	110036001职位
110041002职位
110042001职位
110043001职位
110047001职位
110044001职位
	110046003职位
110047002职位
	110048001职位
110049001职位
110050001职位
110053001职位
110051001职位
	110053002

职位
110054001

职位
110054002

职位
110054005

职位
110054003

职位
	110054004

职位
110055001

职位
110055003

职位
110055002

职位
	110055004职位
110056001职位
110057002职位
110057003职位
110057004职位
110058001职位
	110058002职位
110058003职位
110060001职位
110058004职位
110058005职位
110058006职位
110062001职位
	110063001职位
110063002职位
110064001职位
110065002职位
110066001职位
110067001职位
	110068001职位
110068002职位
110068003职位
110068004职位


	面试

时间
	第一组
	第二组
	第三组
	第四组
	第五组
	第六组
	第七组
	第八组
	第九组
	第十组

	5月

27日上午
	110068005

职位
110068006

职位
110068007

职位
110068008

职位
110068009

职位
110068010

职位

110068011

职位
110069001

职位110073001
职位

	110071001

职位
110071002

职位
110071003

职位
110072002

职位

110074001

职位110075001
职位

	110076001
职位110076002

职位
110077001
职位
110078001

职位110078003

职位110079001

职位

	110077002

职位110078002
职位
110079002
职位
110079003
职位110079004
职位

	210001004
职位
210001005
职位
210001009
职位
210001011
职位
210002001
职位210002003
职位210002004
职位210002005
职位
210002009
职位210002010
职位

210002006
职位

	210003004
职位
210003008
职位
210003007
职位

	210003005
职位
210002011
职位

	  210003006
职位210004004
职位

	210004003
职位
210004005
职位
210004006
职位
210004007
职位
210005001
职位

210005002
职位


	510001002
职位
510001004
职位
510001006
职位
510001007
职位510001008
职位
510001009
职位
510001010
职位
510001012
职位


